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Ilvan
Serrano
Saez

Agusti
Sastre
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Rk CA Atleta Valencia Valladolid Barcelona Heras Gijon Total

Pedro F
10 K&l Mateos 25.0 0.0 0.0 36.0 0.0 61.0
Rodriguez

Lucas
11 mim Lépez 0.0 19.0 26.0 0.0 13.0 58.0
Benito

Pablo
11 M. Dominguez 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0 27.0 58.0
Pindn

Cayetano
Martinez
13 de Irujo 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 29.0 57.0
Fritz James
Stuart

Celia Cobo
13 wim 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 40.0 57.0
Teran

Javierjose
15 Mateos 30.0 0.0 0.0 26.0 0.0 56.0
Rodriguez

Carla
15 Alonso 0.0 33.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 56.0
Benito

Paloma
17 k&l Barceld 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.0 26.0 51.0
Martinez

Andrea
Fraguas 35.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 0.0 50.0
Garcia

18
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Sofia
18 K&l Dolegowski 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 28.0 50.0
Montdon

Alfons
Roquet 26.0 0.0 23.5 0.0 0.0 49.5
Puignero

Il

20

Javier
Gutiérrez 0.0 24.0 0.0 0.0 22.0 46.0
Rilo

K

21

Lua
22 mm Onraita 0.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 35.0 455
Ezquerra

Jesus
23 B Garmendia 40.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.0
Echevarria

Miguel
Alvarez-
24 0.0 27.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 38.0
Buylla
Rodriguez

Sergio
25 Alvarez 0.0 0.0 37.0 0.0 0.0 37.0
Moya

Castora
25 K&l Ortiz 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0 37.0
Aguera

Patricia
Astiz 20.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 37.0
Camara

Il

25
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Carlos
25 Zarate 0.0 28.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 37.0
Posadas

Mariano
25 Martinez 0.0 0.0 0.0 37.0 0.0 37.0
Bastida

Pablo
30 Santiago 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 36.0
Artime

Maria
Garcia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 33.0
Prida

Kk

31

Imma
Roquet 22.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 0.0 33.0
Autonell

[l

31

Manuel
Movellan 0.0 12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 32.0
Haya

33

Salvador
33 mam Astolfi 0.0 0.0 0.0 320 0.0 32.0
NUnez

Paola Alea
35 0.0 31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
Caballero

uan Riva
36 K JGiI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0 30.0

Alex
36 == Codina 0.0 0.0 30.0 0.0 0.0 30.0
Leria
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Diana Piera
Salamero

Garazi
Landeta
Smith

Olivia
Alvarez
Garcia

Ibone
Ibanez
Aldecoa

Otti Verdu
Vidal

Elena
Appendino
Putsche

Pablo
Garcia-
Gallardo
Garcia

Covadonga
Lopez-
Belmonte

Carolina
Villanueva
Suarez
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Atleta

Carlos
Garcia
Sanchez

Gerardo
Menendez
Mieres

Pablo Valle
Espinedo

Maria
Xercavins
Gimeno

Pilar
Lucrecia
Cordon
Muro

Ana
Mateos
Bernaldez

Daniel
Martinez
Ricart

Alejandro
Ferndndez
Sanchez

Francisco
de Asis
Arango
Lasaosa

2024-08-18 17:36:17

0.0

19.0

0.0

18.0

0.0

0.0

17.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

www.in2strides.com

19.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

18.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.0

0.0

18.0

0.0

0.0

15.0

Liga Nacional de Saltos 2024

panect

Valencia Valladolid Barcelona Heras Gijon Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

16.0

0.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

16.0

15.0

P&gina 6 de 8



Liga Nacional de Saltos 2024
eanacionar Clasificacion Provisional Liga Plata ﬁ X

DE SALTOS R 'E

Rk CA Atleta Valencia Valladolid Barcelona Heras Gijon Total

Luis Ortiz
55 ; 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 15.0
Aguera

Rafa
57 mm Iribarren 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 14.0
Baptista

Miguel
57 Honrubia 0.0 0.0 0.0 140 0.0 14.0
Alvarino

Valentina
Albanell 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0
Almagro

I

57

Enrique
Camiruaga 0.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
Rueda

60

% E g
=k

Mario Pefa
6]l ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 12.0
Sanchez

David Uson

12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0
Olaso

61l

Maria Gene
Casanovas

63 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0

Carlos
63 K& Calvo 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 11.0
Jimenez

M2 Luisa
65 Sanchez 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0
Arguelles
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Aitana

66 mim Regil 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0
Cunarro

Jesus
66 Gonzalez 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0
Ayarra
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